Radiogram No. 7970nu
REFILLING FGB LOW-PRESSURE FUEL AND OXIDIZER TANKS BHAI(O) 1-2 FROM ATV RFS
TANKS 1-2 THROUGH SM

GMT
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Prep for Work

Preparation of Orlan consumables, service and personal gear
DC1 comm config

JEM - Vacuum Quick Disconnection Cap Check
Backup Drive System (BDS) Cap Installation
MELFI Stage 1J Icepac 1 Insertion

Terminate EMU Metox Regeneration

Start EMU Metox Regeneration

RED Bolt Maintenance

Physical Exercise (RED)

Testing MNOB (EVA Support Panel) in DC1 and NxO (Transfer
Compartment)

Testing NOB (EVA Support Panel) in DC1 and MNxO (Transfer
Compartment)

Activation and inspection of Orlan suits #26, 27

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

Start BSA battery charge

Matryoshka-R. PCMCIA card replacement in AST spectrometer
FMK deployment ops

Channel O2 NK0501 gas analyzer adjustment. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

LUNCH

LUNCH

Crew Medical Restraint System (CMRS) - Checkout

Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)

RESPIRATION. Experiment setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Terminate charging 825M3 pack

EMU cooling loop scrub (start)

Activation of suit #25

Replacing Suit #25 BPTA (Space Suit Telemetry Unit)

ISS Crew Orientation

RESPIRATION. Experiment ops and cleanup. Tagup with specialists (S-



15:15-15:20

15:30-15:35
15:35-15:50
16:00-16:20
16:20-16:40
16:20-17:00

16:40-18:00

16:40-16:55
16:55-17:25
17:00-17:05
17:05-18:35
17:25-17:50
17:50-18:05
18:00-19:00
18:05-18:20
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18:35-19:10
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19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:00-20:15
20:30-21:30
20:15-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:
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band)

Installing battery in suit #25 backpack
Comm reconfig for nominal ops

RESPIRATION. Photography

Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)

EMU Cooling Loop config

RESPIRATION. Experiment setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
COXX Maintenance

RESPIRATION. Experiment ops and cleanup. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

Evening Work Prep

Start Filling CWC from the Lab Condensate Tank
RESPIRATION. Photography

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

VHF Comm Check Through US Ground Sites
Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)
Physical Exercise (RED)

Terminate filling CWC from Lab Condensate Tank
EMU cooling loop scrub (terminate)

Evening Work Prep

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Questionnaire - journal entry
SLEEP
IMS Update

Expedition-16 Food Ration Containers prep for disposal (Food Ration
Container repack)

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

3. Tagups with specialists (S-band +VHF) during all suit prep activities.

End of Radiogram

End of Radiogram



